
Name Description Open Date Due Date State FY Application Primary Contact
January Cash Requests Due Cash requests submitted from November 26th through 

December 25th, will be processed and paid on January 10th 
   *See: https://egrants.opi.mt.gov: OPI Grant Program 
Contacts.

Juli Tenneson 444-3408 or Leisa Blanton 444-4403

11/26/2017 12/25/2017 2018 EGrants Nancy Harrel; (406) 444-3680; 
NHarrel@mt.gov

FP-14 State Paid Tuition December 31, 2017:  Last day to submit FP-14 State Paid 
Tuition Agreements for the 2016-17 school year.

08/18/2017 12/31/2017 2018 MAEFAIRS Nicole Thuotte; (406) 444-4524; 
nthuotte@mt.gov

FP-15 Tuition December 31, 2017:  Last day to submit FP-15 Tuition 
forms for day treatment students for the 2016-17 school 
year.

08/18/2017 12/31/2017 2018 MAEFAIRS Nicole Thuotte; (406) 444-4524; 
nthuotte@mt.gov

AIM Fall CTE Collection Enter date contacted and post grad status for each CTE 
concentrator who graduated in spring 2017.

10/01/2017 12/31/2017 2018 AIM Christy Hendricks; (406) 444-9019; 
CHendricks@mt.gov

AIM MPDG (MT Pk Dev. Grant) Annual 
Perf Report

Verify accuracy of data for preschool students receiving 
MPDG services.
Annual Performance Report data collected for the MT 
Preschool Development Grant.

12/03/2018 01/04/2019 2019 AIM Silvana Hackett; Silvana.Hackett@mt.gov

AIM Assessment Registration Students must be entered into AIM prior to 1/25/19 when 
initial registration data is sent to Measured Progress. The 
OPI will continue to send updated files and testing 
requirements apply for students enrolled after 1/25/19.

01/02/2019 01/18/2019 2019 AIM Scott Furois; (406) 444-3545; 
SFurois@mt.gov

Pupil Transportation 2nd Semester Bus Inspection (Highway Patrol MUST 
inspect prior to January 31, 2019.

01/01/2019 01/31/2019 2019 Pupil Transportation Donell Rosenthal; (406) 444-3024; 
DRosenthal@mt.gov
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